SVF Flow Controls • 5595 Fresca Drive • La Palma, CA 90623 • Tel: 800.783.7836 • FAX: 562.802.3114 • Sales@SVF.net
Specifications subject to change w/o notice. All Data Sheets on our website supersede prior publications • (SVF.7B41.0119)
Series 7B41
Flanged Ball Valves
For Hydrogen Peroxide Service
Sizes 1/2” ~ 8”
316 Stainless Steel cast materials are
passivated for H2O2 applications

8” 18.00 457 7.87 200 31.50 800 11.0 279 277 126.6 4200 6158 696
Please refer to the next page for our comprehensive
How to Order Guide for Series 7B41 Ball Valves.
Pressure
Relief
Hole
A
D: 3” ~ 8”
D: 1/2” ~ 2-1/2”
L
B
SVF Flow Controls • 5595 Fresca Drive • La Palma, CA 90623 • Tel: 800.783.7836 • FAX: 562.802.3114 • Sales@SVF.net
Specifications subject to change w/o notice. All Data Sheets on our website supersede prior publications • (SVF.7B41.0119)
Series 7B41
Flanged Ball Valves
For Hydrogen Peroxide Service
Sizes 1/2” ~ 8”
1 2 3 4 5 6
SERIES BODY ENDS BALL STEM SEAT MATERIAL
7B41 6 = 316 Stainless Steel 6 = 316 Stainless Steel 6 = 316 Stainless Steel 6 = 316 Stainless Steel A= TFM1600™
ASTM A351 - CF8M ASTM A351 - CF8M ASTM A351 - CF8M ASTM A276 - 316
7 8 9 10 11
BODY SEAL END CONNECTIONS VALVE SIZE OPTIONS* SPECIAL SERVICES*
T = PTFE RF1 = 150# Flanged Ends 005 = 1/2" 00 = None 00 = None
(Raised Face)
007 = 3/4" SX = ISO Stem Extension
010 = 1"
015 = 1-1/2"
020 = 2"
025 = 2-1/2"
030 = 3"
040 = 4"
060 = 6"
080 = 8"
Order Example: (7B416666ATRF10200000) The part Number will contain 20 digits.
Ordering Code Sequence >>